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100 LOST & FOUND 
Found in December: Black shoes in 
the womens restroom, 1st floor PLC. 
Call the Humanities Center at 346- 
3934. 

105 TYPING/RESUIVIE SERVICES 
At 344-0759, ROBIN is GRAD 

SCHOOL APPROVED. 30-year the- 
sis/dissertation background. Term 

papers. Full resume service. Editing. 
Laser pr. ON CAMPUS! 

Wednesday is New Comic Day 
at Emerald City Comics. 
770 E. 13th. 345-2568. 

“Give Me Five!** 
Run your “FOR SALE” ad (items 
under $1,000) for 5 days. If the 
item(s) doesn’t sell, call us at 

346-4343 and we’ll run your ad 
again for another 5 days FREE! 

Student/Private Party Ads Only • No Refunds 

3-yr old white Mastiss. Needs good 
home. Friendly, loyal. Free. Please 
call 345-4479. 

130 CARS/TRUCKS/CYCLES 
‘90 Acura Integra, 4 dr., LS, 123k, 
AT, AC, all pwr, $2900. 
‘91 Ford Escort, SW only 37K, AT, 
pwr mirror, door locks, $1700. 954- 
0047. 

1991 Ford Explorer Eddie Bauer. 
60k. Looks good, runs good. $5400 
obo. 345-9849. 

145 COMPUTERS/ELECTRONICS 
Compaq Armada E500 laptop 

PIII-600, 12G hard drive, 64meg 
RAM. 56k modem plus network 
card. $750 obo. 346-5511. 

170 PHOTOGRAPHY EQUIPMENT 
Buy the Emerald’s old photo equip- 
ment! Canon A2 w/ 70-200mm AF 
f2.8 for $700. Nikon 8008s w/ 35mm 
f2.8 lens for $175. Nikon 105mm 
f2.5 lens for $85. Nikon 300mm f4.5 
lens for $125. Sigma 300mm f2.8 
lens for $100. Call the ODE at 346- 
5511. 

175 WANTED 
Bisexual interviewees needed. 1 to 2 
hour interview about your sexuality/ 

gender. Undergraduate thesis 
through UofO Sociology Dep. For 

more info contact, 
khoward @ gladstone.uoregon.edu. 

IBARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

190 OPPORTUNITIES 

SUMMER CAMP JOBS for men and 
women. Spend your summer in a 
beautiful setting while in worthwhile 
employment (6/14/03-8/22/03). 
Counselors, lifeguards, program 
staff, riding staff, kitchen staff and 
more. Room/board/salary. Stop by 
the Hidden Valley Camp booth at 
the Career Fair at the EMU on Janu- 
ary 29th for more information. Inter- 
views available on the 30th. Or con- 
tact us directly at: (425)844-8896 or 
www.hvc-wa.com 

Possible river guide positions 
our spring break guide school is a 
great first step towards acceptional 
summer employment. Destination 
wilderness. (800) 423-8868. 
www.WildernessTrips.com 

Join the former CEO of Walmart 
in an exploding internet business. 

http://successcourse.com/ca 

205 HELP WANTED 
Smoking glass. Ghettoweb.com is 
growing and needs a self motivated 
internet guru. Email your resume to: 
sales @ ghettoweb.com. 

Looking to hire individuals for mobile 
disc jockey work. No exp. needed. 
Applicants must be energetic, enthu- 
siastic and professional. Some sales 
experience helpful. Mostly week- 
ends and evenings. 345-4476. 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No exp. re- 
quired. 800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

Webmaster/ Marketer/ Writer job 
share, part-time at home to start. 
50% of gross to 50K, 10% there- 
after. Education, knowledge, experi- 
ence or genius preferred. Advanced 
political/ economic concerns. 341- 
6653, reesehughes@hotmail.com 

Paid summer internship opportunity. 
Game management, financial, and 
marketing experience. Great resume 
builder. 888-277-7962. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Near Campus. 3 bedroom house. 
$900. Call 343-9011. 

4 bdrm 2 ba, 1875 Onyx 
Ready immediately. $975/mo. 

896-3328 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully turn. Cov- 
ered parking. 1 apt. avail. 484-4103. 

Charming 2 bdrm apt. $600/mo. 
Near Laurelwood golf course. Parti- 
ally furnished. First & last, $150 + 

dep. 686-8708. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$510/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318. 

take a break 
at the break 

12 pool tables j video arcade 

table tennis 
air hockey big screen tv 

emu ground floor 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Jan. 15). You may feel 
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
$425/495 +deposits. Lease. 

625 E. 16th #2 & #15 
NO APPLICATION FEE! 2 WEEKS FREE 
ON 1ST FULL MONTH RENT! 2 bedroom 
1 bath. 2 blocks to campus. Range & 
refrigerator. Water/ sewer/garbage/basic 
cable paid. On-site laundry. $515/600 + 

deposits. Lease. 

DUPLEXES 

2042 Onyx B 
Funky 2+ bedroom 1 bath. PRIME campus 
location. Huge shared yard, shared front 
porch. $595 + deposits. Lease. 

Bell Real Estate 
1 Call 688-2060 

Large 2 bdrm. walk UO. Very nice 
on-site laundry. New: carpet, paint, 
appliances. $600. 465-9886. 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site laundry, Near Campus, Free 
Parking, Newly Renovated Interiors. 
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

Room available in 4 bdrm apt. with 3 
cool guys! On busline. $365/ mo. 

349-0306. 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 Bedroom, $475 
Quiet & Nice 

344-4619 

Oak Creek Apts. 2, 3 & 4 bdrms. 
townhouse. Excellent Move-In Spe- 
cial/ Free Rent! Call Willis 344-6540. 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 
2 BDRM, SOUTH EUGENE 

$575,344-4619 
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦«♦♦♦ 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrm units available now $550 
Office: 325 E. 18th, #6.343-8545. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 
Spacious 2 bdrm apt. across the 
street from campus. 1831 Kincaid 
St. GWS paid. $625. Call today for 
showing. 343-6000. 
535 E. 14th 2 bedroom units three 
blocks from campus. Call Bell Real 
Estate for details. 686-2060 X 15. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Patterson Manor 
1085 Patterson 

1 bedroom 
$485 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor South 
345- 355 E. 19th 

1 -2 bedroom 
$550- $650 

Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

MOVE IN BONUS! 
JAN. FREE RENT + $500 

To take over my lease. Across from 
Autzen. 1 bdrm. $640 /mo. Patio, 

pool, hottub, fireplace, gym. 
Genie, 514-9070. 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across the St. from 
campus. 1827 Harris St. $295/lease. 
$315 month-to-month. GWSE in- 
cluded. Call for showing. 343-6000. 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

Desperately seeking subleaser for a 
1 bdrm in a 4 bdrm apt. Near Autzen 
Stadium. Call Jessica at 517-1313. 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 
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230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $165- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 
2 light, airy, large rooms avail, to 
rent in lovely home. Shared bath 
and kitchen. Refs req. $375 & $325 
(neg.) 1st, last, + dep. 346-0354. 
Female. 2533 Potter. $300 util, in- 
cluded. $150 deposit. No smoke, 
drugs or pets. 221-8507. 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to UofO, busline to LCC. 
Lots of light, laundry. Sorry no smok- 
ing/pets. $300 includes kitchen use 
and utilities. 

Call 688-2060 Bell Real Estate. 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

1845-1847 Pearl 
Partially furnished 

1 2 bedroom 
$610-$850 

4325 Pinecrest 
2 bedroom/1 bath 
Garage/ hook-ups 

$620 No dogs 

208 Trailside Loop 
2 bedroom/1 bath Condo 

No smoking or pets 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
New appliances, fp, garage, w/d, 
yard, no pets/smoking. Direct bus to 
UO. $900/mo. 3995 E. Amazon. 

Appointment Only • 953-7336 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
HUGE! 3 bdrm 2 bath house to 
share. Opposite park. 5 blocks from 
UO. $295 +1/3 utils. W/D. 683-7082. 

M or F, huge bdrm in 5 bdrm house. 
2 blocks from UO. Avail, now thru 
Summer. 338-4235 or 503-551-7180 

Nice 1800 sq. ft. house near Hen- 
dricks park. One mile from campus. 
Looking for non-smoking roommate. 
344-6452.__ 
Female to share 3 bdrm. 2 1/2 bath 
townhouse off Cal Young, garage, 
storage space, W/D, very nice and 
new. $320/ mo. + 1/3 utils. Fast in- 
ternet, lease until June, will recieve 
up to $250 free deposits, 1/2 rent for 
Jan. Sara, 338-4019. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 bedroom available in remodled 
home. Private bath, clean and cozy, 
courtyard. Great for grad students. 
$385. 685-0387 

Two female roommates need a third 
non-smoker roommate ASAP. 3 
bdrm, 2 1/2 bath apt. near VRC. 
$300/mo. + 1/3 utils. 683-6748. 

Room available, ASAP! Need to 
take over lease, male or female. 
Rent $355 + utilities. 913-9474 

6 Bdrm house near campus. $355/ 
mo. + utils. Great place to live! 

338-7031 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Maria or Britt, 345-1381. 

Roommate wanted, great location 
next to campus. 2 awesome room- 
mates. $325/mo. + 1/3 util. Call Al- 
tha at 503-804-2958. 
Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate to share a 
furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba apt., W/D 
incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. On direct 
UO busline near Auzten stadium. 
For winter and spring terms. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 
344-8417 or 915-8462 if interest- 
ed. 

TAKE OVER MY LEASE! Share a 2 
bdrm/1 ba with back patio for 
$297/mo. HUGE living and bath- 
rooms. Furniture can be left if need- 
ed. Call 345-8603 current tenant 
must leave ASAP! 

Spacious 2 bdrm with fireplace & 
balcony, 1 block to UO $100 off 1st 
month’s rent. 684-5926. 

252 DORMS 
Take over my dorm contract! Barn- 
hart Hall, w/ private ba and shower. 

Call Brian at 503-260-6966. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 3 
hour fundraising event. Our pro- 
grams make fundraising easy 
with no risks. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so get with the 
program! It works. Contact Cam- 
pusFundraiser at (888) 923-3238, or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

UO Crisis Center 
24 hr. Student Help Line 

346-4488 
*AII calls are confidential. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Natural Nuitrition products for a nat- 
ural way of life. (800)292-6660 or 
(503)697-4993. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Summits 
6 Ski lift 

10 “_we forget..." 
14 Acute 
15 Unlikely 
16 Ruler fraction 
17 Instruct privately 
18 First victim 
19 Younger 

Saarinen 
20 Degrade 
21 Adulterates 
23 Exist 
25 Lawyers’ org. 
26 Have debts 
27 Heroic 

champions 
32 Printer’s 

measures 
34 Holiday 

forerunners 
35 Trivial matters 
40 Oven-cook 
42 Adult males 
43 Nearby 
44 Below 
47 Attain also-ran 

status 
48 Oolong or hyson 
49 Intensified 
51 _Lanka 
54 Year in Acapulco 
56 901 
57 Like was is? 
60 Escapades 
65 At rest 
66 Even 
67 Climbing vine 
68 Stretches the 

truth 
69 Heavy reading? 
70 Expansion 

component 
71 Scads 
72 Writer Bagnold 
73 Takes ten 

DOWN 
1 Movie dog 
2 Minnow cousin 
3 Spy Hari 
4 Love god 
5 Propagate 
6 Brand 
7 Small child 
8 Fight site 
9 Put on a new 

tag 

10 In_of 
11 Juan's winter 

month 
12 “The Turn of the 

13 The ones there 
22 Dravidian 

tongue 
24 Tease 
27 Lima's land 
28 Bard’s river 
29 Set the pace 
30 Balance-sheet 

plus 
31 Golfer Sam 
33 Shoulder 

warmer 
36 Was the 

precursor of 
37 God’s 

reproduction 
38 Relaxation 
39 Rosebud, e g 
41 Trick partner 
45 “No, No, 
46 Stitched border 
50 Porch-roof 

support 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

51 Overflow 
52 Audio 

entertainment 
53 Small landmass 
55 Leek cousin 
58 Hardy heroine 
59 Big rig 

61 Assistant 
62 Absorbed-dose 

units 
63 Windsor or 

bowline 
64 Without in 

Bordeaux 


